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2010 Youngstown Peace Race 10K

YOUNGSTOWN, OH
Oct. 24, 2010

69 DEGREES, SUNNY, BEAUTIFUL
Results by GOPHER RUNNING

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser
to find the performance of a specific individual.

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Open Men
1 1 Andrew Carnes, 23, Canton, OH 29:25.7 4:45
2 2 Alldaziz Atmani, 29, Hebron, KY 29:49.2 4:49
3 3 Julius Kiptoo, 32, Toledo, OH 29:53.5 4:49
4 4 Verrele Wyatt, 23 30:56.1 4:59
5 5 Joey Zins, Indiana, PA 31:06.8 5:01
Open Women
20 1 Salome Kosgei, 29 34:47.4 5:37
23 2 Becki Ordway, 27, Bellbrook, OH 34:56.2 5:38
30 3 Paige Biglin, 27, Columbiana, OH 36:30.8 5:53
40 4 Tatiana Meronova, 43, Hebron, KY 37:39.0 6:04
43 5 Kelly Green, 29, Newbury, OH 37:56.6 6:07
Masters Men
11 1 Sergey Kostylev, 41, Hebron, KY 33:10.5 5:21
13 2 Mike McKenna, 43, Bay Village, / 33:22.1 5:23
15 3 Matt Jones, Lagrange, IN 34:06.2 5:30
Masters Women
86 1 Mariann Tullius, 50, Wexford, PA 42:14.2 6:49
94 2 Michelle Rupe, 51, Cortland, OH 42:37.8 6:53
136 3 Valerie Watson, 42, Cortland, OH 44:41.1 7:12
Grand Masters Men
35 1 Dominic Wyzomirski, 51, Allison Park, PA 36:48.2 5:56
Grand Masters Women
214 1l Moira Fair, Canfield, OH 47:11.8 7:37
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PLACE PLACE

Men Under 16

83
90
125
132
139

Men 16
22
42
58
59
70

Men 20
10
12
21
32
41

Men 25

19
24

Men 30
14
31
34
46
65

Men 35

16
18
27
36

Men 40
17
56
66
68
76

g w N

FINISHER

Logan Smith, 13

Rollin Bresson, 14, Canfield, OH
Clay McCullough, 13, Leetonia, OH
McDonald, OH
Canfield, OH

Brian Kelzer, 14,
Andrew Allen, 15,

Ryan Westfall, 19,
Luke Slipski, 19,
Alex Wehile, 106,
Joshua Reid, 16,
John Stevens, 19

Boardman, OH
Canfield, OH
Austintown, OH
Youngstown, OH

Craig Rupe, 24, Cortland, OH
Tony Dipre, 22, Twinsburg, OH
Richard Goodright, 24, Mars, PA
Andrew Fontanarosa, 23,

Emmett Santillo, 21, Beaver Falls, PA

Justin Simpson, 26, MoRgantown, WV
David Mealy, 27, Medina, OH

Ryan Moravec, 25
Justin Boggs, 28, Canton, OH

Joshua Boggs, 28, Cortland, OH

Nathan Jones, 33,
Brett Thurmond, 34
Jonathan Blake, 30, North Canton, OH
Bj Yeropoli, 33, Boardman, OH

Scott Lenhart, 32,

Shipsshewona, IN

Youngstown, OH

Fred Kieser, 39,
Tim McNeil, 36,
Greg Mickel, 35, Warren, OH

Chip Wilson, 39, N Canton, OH
Ervin Slabach, 36, North Lima, OH

Cleveland, OH
Niles, OH

Hebron, KY
Monongahela, PA
Girard, OH
Warren, OH

New Castle, PA

Paul Mwangi, 42,
Dan Daum, 41,
Robert McKenna, 40,
Todd Hanks, 44,
Leroy Clark, 42,

Youngstown, OH
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TIME PACE
42:04.2 6:47
42:33.3 6:52
44:17.2 7:09
44:30.8 7:11
44:43.1 7:13
34:53.5 5:38
37:55.0 6:07
39:57.6 6:27
39:58.2 6:27
40:44.0 6:34
32:57.5 5:19
33:20.7 5:23
34:51.8 5:37
36:37.7 5:54
37:47.1 6:06
31:34.6 5:06
31:39.8 5:06
31:50.2 5:08
34:40.1 5:35
35:12.5 5:41
33:50.6 5:28
36:31.4 5:53
36:43.8 5:55
38:09.1 6:09
40:21.5 6:31
31:24.3 5:04
34:11.3 5:31
34:34.4 5:35
36:04.5 5:49
36:55.3 5:57
34:31.3 5:34
39:32.1 6:23
40:22.6 6:31
40:35.5 6:33
41:07.9 6:38
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Men 45
33

49
69
89

Men 50 - 54

45 1 Dave Chinchilla, 50, Ambridge,
57 2 Terry Kenney, 52, Leetonia,

61 3 Mark Osborne, 52, Hermitage,
74 4 Larry Bovo, 51, Struthers,

78 5 Bob Gerdes, 51, Hubbard, OH

Men 55 - 59

54 1 Warren Elzy, 57, Akron,
60 2 Rich Kempe, 55, Austintown,
130 3 Jim Moore, 59, Fowler,
147 4 Bob Hardman, 56, East Liverpool,
178 5 Lawrence Weigel, 59,
Men 60 - 64
108 1 Winford Jones, 61, Lagrange,
114 2 Curt Grimm, 61, Industry,
119 3 Bob Gracie, 62, Cranberry Twp,
153 4 Dennis Parks, 60, Girard, OH
209 5 Ricardo Condori, 61, Boardman,
Men 65 - 69
157 1 Pee Fickert, 68, Akron,
171 2 Paul Paroz, 67, Burghill,
292 3 John Davis, 65, Kinsman,
400 4 Jerry Rudzik, 67
471 5 Jim Pecorraro, 65, Canfield, OH

Men 70 - 74

144 1 Lou Alaksin, 70, New Galilee,
224 2 Jon Bixler, 72, Painsville,
650 3 George Bartholomew,

804 4 Richard Srolovitz,

838 5 Warren Young, 72

Men 75 - 79
730 1 Tom Frederick, 76,

Men 85 & Up

616 1 Lou Lodovico, 86, Ellwood City,

CLASS

30f25

4

1 Tony Swain, 46, Girard, OH
39 2 Curt Bachus, 45, Akron,

3 Emmett Santillo, 48,

4 Stephen Luthern, 47,

5 Don Bolger, 49, Youngstown,

Beaver Falls,
Poland, OH

Taylor Mill,

Leavittsburg,
Youngstown,

Youngstown,
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36:43.5 5:55
37:10.2 6:00
38:23.8 6:12
40:39.5 6:33
42:32.5 6:52
38:06.5 6:09
39:51.0 6:26
40:00.0 6:27
40:54.4 6:36
41:29.5 6:42
39:28.4 6:22
39:59.2 6:27
44:24 .4 7:10
44:54.1 7:15
45:58.2 7:25
43:17.3 6:59
43:43.3 7:03
43:51.9 7:04
45:05.4 7:16
47:01.5 7:35
45:14.5 7:18
45:44.7 7:23
49:54.9 8:03
53:08.0 8:34
55:25.4 8:56
44:49.7 7:14
47:32.8 7:40
OH 1:00:58.5 9:50

1:11:02.7 11:28
1:16:34.6 12:21

1:04:55.0 10:28

59:39.3 9:37
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PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Women Under 16
107 1 Libby Rogenski, 15, Poland, OH

202 2 Jen Love, 15, Canfield, OH

307 3 Abbey Niemi, 13, Akron, OH

407 4 Emily Eckman, 14, Poland, OH
461 5 Ellie Rogenski, 14, Poland, OH

Women 16 - 19

126 1 Christina Oles, 19, Poland, OH
167 2 Alexis Begezda, 19, Poland, OH
184 3 Kristie Stoll, 18, Boardman, OH
275 4 Chloe Zocolo, 18, Boardman, OH
296 5 Molly Martin, 19, Canfield, OH
Women 20 - 24
55 1 Carol Eckerly, 24, Akron, OH
72 2 Kelly Bergeron, 23, Wallingford, CT
81 3 Patricia Haff, 21, Boardman, OH
105 4 Catherine Lee, 22, Akron, OH
127 5 Erica Sims, 21, Leetonia, OH
Women 25 - 29
47 1 Elizabeth Hansen, 29, Euclid, OH
53 2 Tina Zins, 25, Indiana, PA
62 3 Karen Nichols, 27, Pittsburgh, PA
133 4 Angela Altier, 29, Cleveland, OH
146 5 Shannon Huzicka, 28, Youngstown, OH
Women 30 - 34
48 1 Melissa Converse, 33, Columbus, OH
04 2 Gianna Guerino, 31, Irwin, PA
113 3 Amanda McNinch, 31, Poland, OH
118 4 Glenda Haun, 34, Masury, OH
120 5 Jessica McFall, 33, Youngstown, OH
Women 35 - 39
79 1 Denise Young, 37
98 2 Heather Streeval, 36, Canfield, OH
160 3 Christopher Orlando, 39, Poland, OH
192 4 Julie Bleakney, 39, Hermitage, PA
207 5 Michele Inglis, 35
Women 40 - 44
173 1 Deanna Nocera, 40, Leetonia, OH
182 2 Deb Evam, 42, Poland, OH
225 3 Marybeth Palumbo, 41, Youngstown, OH
241 4 Alicia Kosec, 43, Poland, OH
266 5 Cindy McBurney, 42, North Lima, OH
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Women 45 - 49
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210 1 Vicky Palumbo, 47, Poland, OH 47:04.3 7:36
342 2 Jennifer Zocolo, 45, Boardman, OH 51:15.9 8:16
459 3 Dian Drawl, 49, Cortland, OH 54:56.9 8:52
522 4 Julie Morgan, 46, E. Liverpool, OH 56:37.6 9:08
526 5 Sheila Miller, 45, Austintown, OH 56:43.1 9:09
Women 50 - 54
279 1 Cynthia Kurty, 51, Canfield, OH 49:29.6 7:59
337 2 Sharon Hamilton, 54, GrEenville, PA 51:04.7 8:14
379 3 Kate Kane, 51, Youngstown, OH 52:31.3 8:28
381 4 Jennifer Dunn, 54, Youngstown, OH 52:32.1 8:28
399 5 Mary Hlebovy, 51, Boardman, OH 53:04.3 8:34
Women 55 - 59
215 1 Cindy Grimm, 58, Industry, PA 47:14.4 7:37
236 2 Penny Felger, 55, Petersburg, OH 48:02.6 7:45
457 3 Jody Sabatine, 57, Canfield, OH 54:51.7 8:51
517 4 Catherine Costello, 56, Sharpsville, PA 56:30.2 9:07
540 5 Marcia Watson, 59, Solon, OH 57:15.8 9:14
Women 60 - 64
759 1 Karen Vandyke, 61, Campbell, OH 1:06:32.4 10:44
820 2 Patricia Lydic, 61, Youngstown, OH 1:13:12.7 11:48
836 3 Carolyn Kupperman, 62, ClInton, PA 1:16:15.4 12:18
Women 65 - 69
758 1 Mary Baum, 65, Hubbard, OH 1:06:32.0 10:44
831 2 Sandra Hall, 65, New Castle, PA 1:14:27.5 12:01
CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
Individuals
1 Andrew Carnes, 23, Canton, OH 29:25.7 4:45
2 Alldaziz Atmani, 29, Hebron, KY 29:49.2 4:49
3 Julius Kiptoo, 32, Toledo, OH 29:53.5 4:49
4 Verrele Wyatt, 23 30:56.1 4:59
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top

10/25/10 12:33 AM



2010 Youngstown Peace Race 10K

6 of 25

file:///Users/klibeccgDesktop/2010 pr 10k.htm

5 Joey Zins, 31, Indiana, PA 31:06.8 5:01
6 1 Fred Kieser, 39, Cleveland, OH 31:24.3 5:04
7 1 Justin Simpson, 26, MoRgantown, WV 31:34.6 5:06
8 2 David Mealy, 27, Medina, OH 31:39.8 5:06
9 3 Ryan Moravec, 25 31:50.2 5:08
10 1 Craig Rupe, 24, Cortland, OH 32:57.5 5:19
11 Sergey Kostylev, 41, Hebron, KY 33:10.5 5:21
12 2 Tony Dipre, 22, Twinsburg, OH 33:20.7 5:23
13 Mike McKenna, 43, Bay Village, / 33:22.1 5:23
14 1 Nathan Jones, 33, Shipsshewona, IN 33:50.6 5:28
15 Matt Jones, 40, Lagrange, IN 34:06.2 5:30
16 2 Tim McNeil, 36, Niles, OH 34:11.3 5:31
17 1 Paul Mwangi, 42, Hebron, KY 34:31.3 5:34
18 3 Greg Mickel, 35, Warren, OH 34:34.4 5:35
19 4 Justin Boggs, 28, Canton, OH 34:40.1 5:35
20 Salome Kosgei, 29* 34:47.4 5:37
21 Richard Goodright, 24, Mars, PA 34:51.8 5:37
22 Ryan Westfall, 19, Boardman, OH 34:53.5 5:38
23 Becki Ordway, 27*, Bellbrook, OH 34:56.2 5:38
24 5 Joshua Boggs, 28, Cortland, OH 35:12.5 5:41
25 6 Heath Piper, 29 35:30.8 5:44
26 7 Adam Wytko, 29, Columbiana, OH 35:53.1 5:47
27 4 Chip Wilson, 39, N Canton, OH 36:04.5 5:49
28 8 Benjamin English, 26, MoRgantown, WV 36:14.5 5:51
29 9 Doug Petrik, 29, Enon Valley, PA 36:25.8 5:53
30 Paige Biglin, 27%*, Columbiana, OH 36:30.8 5:53
31 2 Brett Thurmond, 34 36:31.4 5:53
32 4 Andrew Fontanarosa, 23, Youngstown, OH 36:37.7 5:54
33 1 Tony Swain, 46, Girard, OH 36:43.5 5:55
34 3 Jonathan Blake, 30, North Canton, OH 36:43.8 5:55
35 Dominic Wyzomirski, 51, Allison Park, PA 36:48.2 5:56
36 5 Ervin Slabach, 36, North Lima, OH 36:55.3 5:57
37 10 Jason Magers, 25 36:55.5 5:57
38 6 Carlos Jones, 36, Youngstown, OH 37:06.1 5:59
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top

39 2 Curt Bachus, 45, Akron, OH 37:10.2 6:00
40 Tatiana Meronova, 43*, Hebron, KY 37:39.0 6:04
41 5 Emmett Santillo, 21, Beaver Falls, PA 37:47.1 6:06
42 2 Luke Slipski, 19, Canfield, OH 37:55.0 6:07
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43 Kelly Green, 29*, Newbury, OH

44 6 Ethan Isoldi, 21, Mercer, PA

45 1 Dave Chinchilla, 50, Ambridge,
46 4 Bj Yeropoli, 33, Boardman, OH

47 1 Elizabeth Hansen, 29*, Euclid, OH
48 1 Melissa Converse, 33*, Columbus,
49 3 Emmett Santillo, 48, Beaver Falls,
50 7 Cory Okulas, 20, New Middletown,
51 7 Mark Nemenz, 37, North Lima, OH
52 11 Gavin White, 26, Warren, OH

53 2 Tina Zins, 25*, Indiana, PA

54 1 Warren Elzy, 57, Akron, OH

55 1 Carol Eckerly, 24*, Akron, OH

56 2 Dan Daum, 41, Monongahela, PA

57 2 Terry Kenney, 52, Leetonia, OH
58 3 Alex Wehile, 16, Austintown, OH
59 4 Joshua Reid, 16, Youngstown, OH
60 2 Rich Kempe, 55, Austintown, OH
61 3 Mark Osborne, 52, Hermitage, PA
62 3 Karen Nichols, 27*, Pittsburgh,
63 8 Michael Pappas, 21, Youngstown,
04 2 Gianna Guerino, 31*, Irwin, PA
65 5 Scott Lenhart, 32, Youngstown,
66 3 Robert McKenna, 40, Girard, OH
67 9 Ryan Dunn, 20, Boardman, OH

68 4 Todd Hanks, 44, Warren, OH

69 4 Stephen Luthern, 47, Poland, OH
70 5 John Stevens, 19

71 8 Edward Brainard, 35, Campbell,
72 2 Kelly Bergeron, 23*, Wallingford, CT
73 6 Nick Tocicki, 16, Canfield, OH
74 4 Larry Bovo, 51, Struthers, OH

75 7 Matt Kisthardt, 16, Hudson, OH
76 5 Leroy Clark, 42, New Castle, PA
77 6 Michael Smith, 41, Salem, OH

78 5 Bob Gerdes, 51, Hubbard, OH

79 1 Denise Young, 37*

80 12 Gregory Kibler, 26, Poland, OH
81 3 Patricia Haff, 21*, Boardman, OH
82 9 Jim Ferraro, 37, Youngstown, OH
83 1 Logan Smith, 13

84 8 Kyle Johnson, 16, McDonald, OH
85 7 Frank Koupiaris, 40, Warren, OH
86 Mariann Tullius, 50*, Wexford,
87 6 Greg Hudak, 33, New Middletown,
88 10 Andy Kunkel, 22, McDonald, OH

89 5 Don Bolger, 49, Youngstown, OH
90 2 Rollin Bresson, 14, Canfield, OH

91 13 Vinnie Peyko, 26, Boardman, OH

92 6 Joe Winch, 54, Salem,

93 6 Robert Younger, 46,
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:56.6 6:07
04.0 6:08
06.5 6:09
09.1 6:09
10.6 6:09
19.9 6:11
:23.8 6:12
:32.0 6:13
:45.1 6:15
:55.9 6:17
08.1 6:19
28.4 6:22
31.0 6:22
32.1 6:23
51.0 6:26
57.6 6:27
58.2 6:27
59.2 6:27
00.0 6:27
01.5 6:27
06.5 6:28
18.2 6:30
:21.5 6:31
:22.6 6:31
:24.6 6:31
:35.5 6:33
:39.5 6:33
:44.0 6:34
:51.4 6:35
:51.6 6:35
:53.5 6:36
:54.4 6:36
:57.3 6:36
:07.9 6:38
:22.1 6:40
:29.5 6:42
:45.0 6:44
:50.2 6:45
01.3 6:47
02.6 6:47
04.2 6:47
05.5 6:47
11.4 6:48
14.2 6:49
:24.6 6:50
:28.9 6:51
:32.5 6:52
:33.3 6:52
:34.9 6:52
:35.1 6:52
:35.8 6:52
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94 Michelle Rupe, 51*, Cortland, OH 42:37.8 6:53

95 8 Joe Lagese, 43, Boardman, OH 42:40.0 6:53

96 7 Bart Smith, 31, North Lima, OH 42:41.6 6:53

97 14 Robert Lape, 27, Austintown, OH 42:43.1 6:53

98 2 Heather Streeval, 36*, Canfield, OH 42:49.9 6:54

99 7 Dave Mogg, 48, Hubbard, OH 42:53.0 6:55
100 9 Josh Bosheff, 17, McDonald, OH 42:56.8 6:56
101 10 Patrick Bixel, 39, Canfield, OH 42:59.5 6:56
102 10 Chaz Regano, 18, Boardman, OH 43:03.7 6:57
103 11 Jeff Frederick, 39, Youngstown, OH 43:03.9 6:57
104 7 Ted Isoldi, 50, Mercer, PA 43:04.8 6:57
105 4 Catherine Lee, 22*, Akron, OH 43:05.5 6:57
106 11 Michael Vanes, 18, Girard, OH 43:06.8 6:57
107 1 Libby Rogenski, 15*, Poland, OH 43:10.2 6:58
108 1 Winford Jones, 61, Lagrange, 43:17.3 6:59

Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top

109 12 Christopher Ruffner, 16, Youngstown, OH 43:22.1 7:00
110 8 Mark Shipley, 34, Cranberry Twp, PA 43:25.5 7:00
111 8 Ken Smith, 50, Warren, OH 43:29.4 7:01
112 11 Kevin Hausch, 24 43:31.1 7:01
113 3 Amanda McNinch, 31*, Poland, OH 43:36.9 7:02
114 2 Curt Grimm, 61, Industry, PA 43:43.3 7:03
115 8 Stephen Flora, 47, Youngstown, OH 43:45.3 7:03
116 9 Sandy Pitts, 48, New Middletown, OH 43:47.1 7:04
117 #939 43:50.3 7:04
118 4 Glenda Haun, 34*, Masury, OH 43:50.9 7:04
119 3 Bob Gracie, 62, Cranberry Twp, PA 43:51.9 7:04
120 5 Jessica McFall, 33*, Youngstown, OH 43:59.2 7:06
121 9 Bert Crooks, 50, Eastlake, OH 44:05.1 7:07
122 9 Chuck Miller, 44, Boardman, OH 44:11.7 7:08
123 10 Bob Reed, 51, Canfield, OH 44:13.0 7:08
124 10 Paul Wilson, 41 44:14.0 7:08
125 3 Clay McCullough, 13, Leetonia, OH 44:17.2 7:09
126 1 Christina Oles, 19*%, Poland, OH 44:17.8 7:09
127 5 Erica Sims, 21*, Leetonia, OH 44:19.2 7:09
128 9 Gary Sweeney, 30, Cortland, OH 44:21.2 7:09
129 11 Joel Edwards, 51, Beaver Falls, PA 44:24.0 7:10
130 3 Jim Moore, 59, Fowler, Oh 44:24 .4 7:10
131 12 Lj Schromofsky, 20, Struthers, OH 44:27.1 7:10
132 4 Brian Kelzer, 14, McDonald, OH 44:30.8 7:11
133 4 Angela Altier, 29*, Cleveland, OH 44:31.7 7:11
134 11 John Walsh, 41, Struthers, OH 44:33.0 7:11

8 of 25

10/25/10 12:33 AM



2010 Youngstown Peace Race 10K

9 of 25

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
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13

Jonathan Pitt, 20, Poland, OH
Valerie Watson, 42*, Cortland, OH
Nate Miklos, 30, Hermitage, PA
David Guema, 41, McDonald, OH
Andrew Allen, 15, Canfield, OH

Joe Simeonsson, 46, Poland, OH
Christopher Toth, 25, Youngstown, OH
Bryce Baker, 14, Austintown, OH
Rick Sutak, 40, Lakewood, OH

Lou Alaksin, 70, New Galilee, PA
Aaron Heikkila, 37, Warren, OH
Shannon Huzicka, 28*, Youngstown, OH
Bob Hardman, 56, East Liverpool, OH
Genise Green, 28%*, Pittsburgh, PA
Mark Hadley, 15

Alan Burns, 14, Boardman, OH

Gary Zamary, 15, Youngstown, OH
Bruce Burns, 48, Boardman, OH
Dennis Parks, 60, Girard, OH

Chris McFarland, 33

Brian Hambrick, 47, Boardman, OH
Jim Crooks, 46, Berlin Center, OH
Pee Fickert, 68, Akron, OH

Chris Jaskiewicz, 37, Warren, OH
Kevin Barry, 25

Christopher Orlando, 39*, Poland, OH
Anthony Linert, 12, Austintown, OH
Robert Lisy, 38

Amanda Frost, 32%*

John Peyko, 24, Boardman, OH

Brian Maras, 45, Cortland, OH

Mark Rogenski, 39, Poland, OH
Alexis Begezda, 19*, Poland, OH
Frank Antalocy, 37, Canfield, OH
John Lynch, 51, Meadville, PA

David Schrank, 50, Maineville, OH
Paul Paroz, 67, Burghill, OH

Rachel Hutnyan, 23*, Youngstown, OH
Deanna Nocera, 40*, Leetonia, OH
Paul Medved, 46, Salem, OH

Meghan Chamas, 20*, Cortland, OH
Homer Wiland, 25, Cleveland Heights, OH
Cole Bury, 16, Youngstown, OH
Lawrence Weigel, 59, Taylor Mill, OH
Edwrd Robison, 51, McDonald, OH
Brian McConnell, 37, Girard, OH
Amber Cross, 20*, Mineral Ridge, OH
Deb Evam, 42*, Poland, OH

Brianne Ciccone, 22*, Struthers, OH
Kristie Stoll, 18*, Boardman, OH
Jeff Baco, 48
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Mike Shirilla, 36, Chicago, IL
David Edwards, 31, Canfield, OH
Jason Szari, 28

Lisa Dado, 31*, Boardman, OH

Tyler Kennedy, 14, Canfield, OH
Jillian Schmelzle, 27*, Canfield, OH
39%, Hermitage, PA
Ron Price, 47, Girard, OH

Alex Kennedy, 14, Canfield, OH
Jack White, 26, Youngstown, OH
Justin Holtzman, 27, Girard, OH
Peter Sanovich, 54, Hermitage, PA
Rick Fawcett, 34, McDonald, OH
Zackory Goist, 14, Youngstown, OH
James Grantz, 27, Poland, OH

Fred Beike, 43, Canfield, OH

15*%, Canfield, OH
Gregory Dudash, 30, Youngstown, OH
Nick Merhaut, 17, Canfield, OH
Phil Orlando, 41, Girard, OH
Canfield, OH

Julie Bleakney,

Jen Love,

Paul Cornelius, 20,
Michele Inglis, 35%*
Bob George, 53, Leavittsburg, OH
Ricardo Condori, 61, Boardman, OH
47*, Poland, OH

Eric McBurney, 50, North Lima, OH

Vicky Palumbo,

Jack Crogan, 52, Boardman, OH

Mitch Shahaden, 16

51*, Canfield, OH

58*, Industry, PA
Gregory Sinchak, 33, Youngstown, OH
John Plough, 63

John Kennedy, 44, Canfield, OH

24*, Burgettstown, PA

Moira Fair,
Cindy Grimm,

Danielle Lucas,
Bruce Hall, 40
Robert Wright, 43, Garrettsville, OH
Dan Reed, 47, New Castle, PA

Dean Pierce, 45, Youngstown, OH

Jon Bixler, 72, Painsville,

Marybeth Palumbo, 41*, Youngstown, OH
David Castilla, 52, Warren, OH

Joe Lucci, 57, Poland, OH

Harry Green, 64, Aliquippa, PA

Robert Bazik, 50, Medina, OH

Laura Pfahler, 35*, Youngstown, OH
Gary Smesk0O, 53, Youngstown, OH

Matt Liburdi, 46, Hudson, OH

23*, Mars, PA

James McGuire, 51, Youngstown, OH
Steven Ford, 21, Hudson, OH

55%,

Lee List,

Penny Felger, Petersburg, OH
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237 8 Amy Diefenderfer, 28*, Canfield, OH 48:03.3 7:45
238 23 John Zack, 53, Boardman, OH 48:05.1 7:45
239 19 Scott Omerzo, 38, Cortland, OH 48:06.4 7:46
240 14 Nathan Shively, 14, Canfield, OH 48:08.4 7:46
241 4 Alicia Kosec, 43*, Poland, OH 48:10.5 7:46
242 19 Keith Smith, 44, Austintown, OH 48:12.6 7:47
243 21 Roger Coe, 48, Cortland, OH 48:13.3 7:47
244 16 Sam Sheronovich, 16, Boardman, OH 48:14.0 7:47
245 15 Richard Henneman, 15, Boardman, OH 48:14.5 7:47
246 16 Peter Crescimanno, 13, Canfield, OH 48:15.7 7:47
247 24 George Garcher, 52, Youngstown, OH 48:18.4 7:47
248 20 Brian Powell, 43, Diamond, OH 48:19.8 7:48
249 20 Aaron Bunner, 38, Hartville, OH 48:29.0 7:49
250 17 Michael Zickefoose, 17, Girard, OH 48:30.0 7:49
251 8 Sarah Wernert, 30%* 48:32.8 7:50
252 16 Ross Muhleman, 31, Salem, OH 48:33.1 7:50
253 17 Benjamin Devenport, 13, Canfield, OH 48:35.8 7:50
254 17 Jim Gianoglio, 30, Pittsburgh, PA 48:36.4 7:50
255 18 Richard Abel, 14, Canfield, OH 48:39.7 7:51
256 22 Robert Ferraro, 45, Youngstown, OH 48:40.6 7:51
257 25 Frank Tarantine, 52, Youngstown, OH 48:40.8 7:51
258 18 Jc Siembida, 33, Salem, OH 48:42.5 7:51
259 26 Greg Gamble, 51, Girard, OH 48:42.9 7:51
260 7 Jim Ramsey, 57, ShaOn 48:43.2 7:51
261 19 Jason Dyer, 31, Berlin Center, OH 48:45.7 7:52
262 20 Jesse McClain, 30, Columbiana, OH 48:46.8 7:52
263 21 Richard Blair, 34, Boardman, OH 48:50.3 7:53
264 23 David Ritter, 49, New Middletown, OH 48:54.7 7:53
265 21 David Mitalski, 43, Hudson, OH 48:57.3 7:54
266 5 Cindy McBurney, 42*, North Lima, OH 48:57.8 7:54
267 8 Mark Eschenfelder, 55, Beaver, PA 49:00.3 7:54
268 22 David Wilson, 41, Columbus, OH 49:02.1 7:55
269 22 Ryan McBride, 30, Poland, OH 49:04.2 7:55
270 9 Nikki Ford, 27% 49:07.2 7:55
271 24 Timothy Higgins, 46, Bristolville, OH 49:07.9 7:55
272 6 Pamela Byers, 43*, Warren, OH 49:15.0 7:57
273 7 Lori Krivosh, 35*, Sharon, PA 49:18.2 7:57
274 25 Vince Turnbull, 46, North Lima, OH 49:20.7 7:58
275 4 Chloe Zocolo, 18*, Boardman, OH 49:21.0 7:58
276 21 Jason Macdonald, 37, Poland, OH 49:22.8 7:58
277 27 Jim Ress, 52, Boardman, OH 49:23.4 7:58
278 23 Brad Kinkade, 40, Canfield, OH 49:24.5 7:58
279 1 Cynthia Kurty, 51*, Canfield, OH 49:29.6 7:59
280 24 Jim Foster, 42, Salem, OH 49:30.8 7:59
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
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Ben Plough, 36

Hunter Thompson, 13, Lisbon, OH

James Lessick, 54,
Besty Martin, 38*

Poland, OH

Mandy Ward, 31*, Boardman, OH

Kevin Channell, 41,

Columbiana, OH

John Zajac, 53, Boardman, OH

Jaret Johnson, 12

Albert Veverka, 28,

Pittsburgh, PA

Rob Zabel, 32, Canfield, OH

Sarah Baker, 28%,

Austintown, OH

John Davis, 65, Kinsman, OH

Bob Thorne, 35
Carla Stene, 25%*,

Columbus, OH

Tim Green, 47, McDonald, OH

Molly Martin, 19%*,

Dale Rosensteel, 40, Allison Park, PA
31

Matthew Gallatin,
Erin Kolesar, 34~*,
Joe Johnson, 43

James Mamounis, 33,

Canfield, OH

Boardman, OH

Poland, OH

Paul King, 36, Boardman, OH

Larry Shiller, 59

Stephen Begezda, 56, Poland, OH

Beth Madeline, 34%*,
Tony Ditommaso, 45,
Akron, OH

Abbey Niemi, 13%*,

Poland, OH
Hubbard, OH

Mark Niemi, 41, Akron, OH

Chelsea Rupe, 33%,

Youngstown, OH

Jason Rupe, 38, Youngstown, OH

Terence Richards,
Madison Richards,

50, Hermitage, PA
18*, Hermitage, PA

Valerie McNeils, 39*, Irwin, PA

Bianca Gilea, 29%,

Youngstown, OH

Theodore Denney, 39, Youngstown, OH

Timothy Wince, 31,
Stephen Scott, 25
Gregory Parks, 26,
Nicholas Braydich,
John Depietro, 48,
Mary Eschenfelder,

Canfield, OH

Girard, OH

12, Struthers, OH
Youngstown, OH
16*, Beaver, PA

Jason Ruddy, 35, Cortland, OH

Nelsen Thomas, 27,
Laura Berry, 26%,
Chad Gifford, 23,

Leavittsburg, OH

Canfield, OH
Youngstown, OH

Harmony Ramunno, 26*, Cleveland, OH

Catherine Balsley,

43*, Austintown,
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328 Lindsay Tapia*, Canfield, OH

329 18 Cory Thomas, 16, Boardman, OH

330 18 Ben Detwiler, 23, Youngstown, OH

331 19 James Golden, 19, Girard, OH

332 10 Nicole Mullins, 38*, Lake Milton, OH
333 11 Phillip Zmuda, 57, Perrysburg, OH
334 31 James Olmstead, 52, Wellsville, OH
335 29 Howard Zickefoose, 43, Girard, OH
336 #1394

337 2 Sharon Hamilton, 54*, GrEenville, PA
338 20 Brandon Mirto, 17, Canfield, OH

339 11 Lisa Thorne, 39*, Boardman, OH

340 21 Eric Mirto, 18, Canfield, OH

341 22 Mario Abbattistajr, 12, New Middletown,
342 2 Jennifer Zocolo, 45*, Boardman, OH
343 30 Charlie McQuillan, 41, Youngstown, OH
344 12 Gary Lackey, 55, Hermitage, PA

345 26 Andrew Rosebaugh, 29, Youngstown, OH
346 32 Bruce Willner, 52, Youngstown, OH
347 19 Chris Barcey, 21, Canfield, OH

348 13 Kelly McCormick, 33*, Campbell, OH
349 27 Corey Dyer, 28, Berlin Center, OH
350 29 Jerold Vansickle, 45, Akron, OH

351 28 Anthony Cafaro, 35, Youngstown, OH
352 31 Frank Venzeio, 41, Girard, OH

353 32 Sam Costello, 44, Hubbard, OH

354 #1399

355 13 Tony Parish, 59, Girard, OH

356 12 Tracy Kinderdine, 36*, Boardman, OH
357 33 Paul Breinz, 40, Canfield, OH

358 14 Larry Sargent, 58, Boardman, OH

359 29 David Gaffney, 35, Boardman, OH

360 27 Vince Hill, 34, Youngstown, OH

361 20 Jacob Hambrick, 24, Boardman, OH

362 30 Bill Cupler, 46, Canfield, OH

363 30 Albert Protopapa, 38, Youngstown, OH
364 15 Andreya Wellman, 27*, Columbiana, OH
365 33 Leonard Hall, 50, Boardman, OH

366 31 Ray Boyd, 38

367 31 Mark Ramsey, 46, Poland, OH

368 32 Mark Thomas, 47, Boardman, OH

369 8 Natalie Cupler, 43*, Canfield, OH
370 16 Ann Skufca, 26*, McDonald, OH

371 33 James Stellmar, 47, McDonald, OH

372 23 Benjamin Trgovcich, 11, Boardman, OH
373 12 Hillary Howard, 21*, Youngstown, OH
374 34 Stacy Sowers, 43, McDonald, OH

375 28 Daniel Moore, 33

376 15 Robert Gorup, 55, Youngstown, OH

377 24 Sam Ranttila, 13, Canfield, OH

378 13 Tricia Dye, 36*, Sharpsville, PA
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379 3 Kate Kane, 51*, Youngstown, OH

380 14 Rocio Rosales, 30*, Boardman, OH
381 4 Jennifer Dunn, 54*, Youngstown, OH
382 34 Dan Richards, 47, Girard, OH

383 9 Renay Choma, 43*, Austintown, OH
384 35 Charlie Harris, 48

385 34 Joe Molnar, 53, Warren, OH

386 35 Sam Kragalott, 53, Canton, OH

387 17 Kellie Brautigam, 25*, Austintown, OH
388 8 Ron Kuzma, 64, Canfield, OH

389 10 Melissa Masternick, 40*, Poland, OH
390 32 Tim Wastowicz, 39, Canfield, OH
391 36 John Anderson, 45, Canfield, OH
392 16 Rich Morgan, 58, Youngstown, OH
393 36 David McCulley, 53, Girard, OH

394 11 Jennifer Kreps, 40*, Boardman, OH
395 37 Jeff Barone, 45, Boardman, OH

396 37 Dan Camuso, 51, McDonald, OH

397 14 Brenda Omerzo, 36*, Cortland, OH
398 15 Meghan Scriber, 30*, Youngstown, OH
399 5 Mary Hlebovy, 51*, Boardman, OH
400 4 Jerry Rudzik, 67

401 15 Becky Rudzik, 39*, Poland, OH

402 22 Eli Kravitz, 17

403 X

404 38 Brian Abramovich, 46, Southington, OH
405 38 Robert Redlich, 50, Girard, OH

406 16 Marla Slabach, 32*, North Lima, OH
407 4 Emily Eckman, 14*, Poland, OH

408 25 Evan Leek, 12, Poland, OH

409 35 Bill Maust, 42, Canfield, OH

410 33 Mark Kujala, 39, Hubbard, OH

411 39 Ray Klingensmith, 54, Boardman, OH
412 29 Scott Ackerman, 34

413 17 Valerie Saluga, 33*, Austintown, OH
414 18 Laura Zavadil, 28*, Youngstown, OH
415 13 Kelli Phipps, 23*, New Castle, PA
416 36 Hens Kirr, 44, Girard, OH

417 16 Sharon James, 37*, Columbiana, OH
418 12 Denise Dietz, 40*, Canfield, OH
419 8 Alison Hall, 19*, Boardman, OH

420 39 Jamie Dietz, 45, Canfield, OH

421 18 Heather Skufca, 31*, Boardman, OH
422 9 Bruce Berry, 60, Struthers, OH

423 23 Joe Hardy, 19, Youngstown, OH

424 19 Amanda Fire, 28*, Austintown, OH
425 20 Kristen Galgan, 28*, Poland, OH
426 10 Joe McGee, 62, Bellbrook, OH

427 11 Clete Weigel, 61, Kent, OH

428 17 Belinda Yaksich, 38*, Niles, OH
429 34 Ryan Haydu, 35, Newark, DE
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430 13 Jannie Jordan, 43*, Rootstown, OH
431 21 Kara Lawrence, 27*, Boardman, OH

432 40 Joe Jordan, 52, Rootstown, OH

433 18 Jennifer Campbell, 35*, Massillon, OH
434 35 Greg Campbell, 36, Massillon, OH

435 40 John Tesyk, 49, Struthers, OH

436 14 Dina Zorinich, 40*

437 41 John Ruble, 50, Southington, OH

438 6 Jill Horvatic, 51*, Cheswick, PA

439 19 Julie McCure, 34*, Canfield, OH

440 17 John Adams, 56, New Castle, PA

441 19 Wendy Thomas, 39*, Boardman, OH

442 22 Lyanne Yurco, 25%*

443 15 Alisha Glasgow, 43*, Mercer, PA

444 7 Rose Emanuel, 51*, Hubbard, OH

445 18 Paul Wytko, 58, Newton Falls, OH

446 16 Sandy Furano, 42*, Boardman, OH

447 41 Lenny Yensull, 47, Ellwood City, PA
448 28 Eric Fortsch, 28, Stow, OH

449 42 Tony Belfast, 49, New Springfield, OH
450 9 Jessie Keeler, 18*, Bellbrook, OH
451 23 Alexandra DiGirolamo, 25*, Boardman, OH
452 17 Christina Fonagy, 40*, Cortland, OH
453 29 William Cann, 29, Youngstown, OH

454 18 Marisa Facchini, 43*, Canfield, OH
455 36 William Gonda, 39, Boardman, OH

456 43 Ron Quaranta, 47, Poland, OH

457 3 Jody Sabatine, 57*, Canfield, OH

458 10 Cassandra Trgovcich, 19*, Boardman, OH
459 3 Dian Drawl, 49*, Cortland, OH

460 44 Mickey George, 48, Lowellville, OH
461 5 Ellie Rogenski, 14*, Poland, OH

462 21 Justin Vrona, 23, Campbell, OH

463 14 Alexis Lemonis, 23*, Lowellville, OH
464 11 Anastasia Markota, 17*, Poland, OH
465 19 John Regginello, 56, Hermitage, PA
466 45 Bruce McIntosh, 45, Girard, OH

467 30 Ryan Reese, 25, Canfield, OH

468 42 Michael Walsh, 53, Boardman, OH

469 30 Brian Detec, 33, Campbell, OH

470 22 Jason Anderson, 20, Austintown, OH
471 5 Jim Pecorraro, 65, Canfield, OH

472 37 John Hudson, 39, Girard, OH

473 6 Mary Ritter, 13*, New Middletown, OH
474 31 Nikunj Patel, 29

475 20 Frank Rahde, 58, Canfield, OH

476 43 Joe Sanders, 50, North Jackson, OH
477 37 Joe Maroni, 42, Boardman, OH

478 32 Josh Camuso, 25, McDonald, OH

479 24 Melinda Furr, 29*, Canfield, OH

480 20 Jessica Hall, 30*, Austintown, OH
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481 33 Adam Beveridge, 28, New Wilmington, PA 55:40.9 8:59
482 46 Paul McFadden, 49, Poland, OH 55:42.2 8:59
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
483 25 Dana Hromyak, 29*, Cleveland, OH 55:46.7 9:00
484 47 Louie Agquilanti, 47 55:48.1 9:00
485 19 Krista Sammarone, 44*, Canfield, OH 55:48.7 9:00
486 31 George Pappas, 34, Boardman, OH 55:48.9 9:00
487 32 Ryan Hardy, 32, McMurray, PA 55:49.7 9:00
488 20 Leona Scavina, 39*, Poland, OH 55:50.0 9:00
489 21 Emily Pittman, 35*, Kinsman, OH 55:50.7 9:00
490 20 Donna Danko, 44*, Austintown, OH 55:54.5 9:01
491 12 Bill Zoth, 60, Turtle Creek, PA 55:56.7 9:01
492 48 Jed Davis, 49, Hermitage, PA 55:56.8 9:01
493 49 Sal Sanders, 49, Hartville, OH 55:59.3 9:02
494 15 Leanne Grisa, 23*, Avon, OH 56:02.0 9:02
495 44 Don Grisa, 52, Avon, OH 56:02.1 9:02
496 12 Kelly Rantilla, 16*, Canfield, OH 56:04.3 9:03
497 33 [Kevin Dougherty, 32, Boardman, OH 56:06.3 9:03
498 38 Tim Dodge, 44, Poland, OH 56:07.5 9:03
499 8 Jodi Banas, 51*, Hermitage, PA 56:08.3 9:03
500 7 Amanda Choma, 15*, Austintown, OH 56:11.6 9:04
501 13 Chelsea Dunn, 18%*, Boardman, OH 56:14.2 9:04
502 26 Julie Wilson, 27*, Struthers, OH 56:15.1 9:04
503 26 Joshua Westhead, 12, North Jackson, OH 56:15.6 9:04
504 21 Chrissy Engelis, 32*, Youngstown, OH 56:16.0 9:05
505 22 Kathleen Olesh, 39*, Youngstown, OH 56:16.8 9:05
506 34 Jason Wilson, 29, Struthers, OH 56:17.2 9:05
507 38 Brian Himes, 35, Boardman, OH 56:18.2 9:05
508 45 Tod Davis, 53 56:18.6 9:05
509 46 James Kopanic, 53, Youngstown, OH 56:20.0 9:05
510 47 Rick Lisum, 53, Newton Falls, OH 56:21.6 9:05
511 13 Dale Stambaugh, 60, Girard, OH 56:22.3 9:06
512 21 John Vicarel, 55, Youngstown, OH 56:23.6 9:06
513 23 Dara Vemesleu, 37*, North Lima, OH 56:25.1 9:06
514 39 Chris Johnson, 38, Canfield, OH 56:25.1 9:06
515 14 Brooke Lemmo, 1l6*, Canfield, OH 56:27.3 9:06
516 40 Fred Longo, 39, Olmsted Twnp, OH 56:28.2 9:06
517 4 Catherine Costello, 56*, Sharpsville, PA 56:30.2 9:07
518 50 Jim Kisthardt, 49, Hudson, OH 56:30.7 9:07
519 48 James Pitzer, 51, Austintown, OH 56:33.6 9:07
520 34 Michael Wirtz, 33, Poland, OH 56:33.8 9:07
521 49 Brian Kollat, 54, North Jackson, OH 56:35.9 9:08
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16
22

21
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50

27
39
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15

24
36

52
51
53
52
54
27
25
16
40
26
35
41
23
24
22
17
28
41

29
42
18
42
25
43
43
26
19
30

Julie Morgan, 46*, E. Liverpool, OH
Pat Dechellis, 48, Youngstown, OH
Lyndsie Hall, 21*, Boardman, OH
Harriet Perantinides, 32%*

Sheila Miller, 45*, Austintown, OH
Patti Kostelnak, 42*, Lowellville, OH
Carolyn Daprilquaranta, 42*, Poland, OH
Valerie Harmocy, 48%*, New Waterford, OH
Michele Horvath, 42*, Youngstown, OH
Peggy Sutliff, 47*, Westerville, OH
Peter Glinatsis, 50, Boardman, OH
June Baker, 46%*

Pam Ornelas, 53*, Youngstown, OH
Renee Halfhill, 48*, Canfield, OH
John-Michael Koustouris, 13

James While, 44, Boardman, OH

Mark Difrangia, 33, Austintown, OH
Cassandra Best, 18*, Poland, OH
Marcia Watson, 59*, Solon, OH

Melissa Daltorio, 39*, Youngstown, OH
Jerret Kolesar, 31, Boardman, OH

Gary Uitto, 65, Danville, VA

Patrick McCarthy, 47, McDonald, OH
George Garrett, 52, Girard, OH

John Kunkel, 45, Youngstown, OH

Eric Jamieson, 52, Niles, OH

Paul Garchar, 46, Struthers, OH
Alison Mauter, 29*, Austintown, OH
Heidi Laverty, 36*, Hermitage, PA
Katie Politano, 17*, McDonald, OH
Jeff Politano, 44, McDonald, OH
Joanna Papalia, 38*, Canfield, OH
Paul Goodwin, 29, GrEenville, PA
Dwayne Cooper, 40, Boardman, OH
Shawna Bryan, 34%*

Lyn Sonnenlitter, 43*, North Jackson, OH

Rich Stickel, 56, Youngstown, OH
Lindsay Blazsek, 23*, Newton Falls, OH
Jennifer Vladic, 26*, Mayfield Heights,
Joe Berquist, 39, Twinsburg, OH

Lynne Kopac, 57*, Poughkeepsie, NY
Gabrielle Massey, 29*, Boardman, OH
Erik Rueschman, 39, Stow, OH

Crystal Alexander, 22*, Masury, OH
Michael Derosa, 43, Canfield, OH
Kathleen Butch, 41*, Poland, OH

Andrew McNelis, 40, Irwin, PA

Freddy Behnke, 36, Hubbard, OH
Kathleen Dearing, 42*, Lowellville, OH
Sarah Stroney, 24*, Pittsburgh, PA
Alyson Finamore, 29*
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573 23 David Patrick, 22, Austintown, OH
574 27 Heather Heath, 36*, Hubbard, OH

575 36 Mathew Marshall, 26, Hubbard, OH
576 17 Kelly Fining, 19*, Canfield, OH

577 55 Donald Dobrindt, 47, Canfield, OH
578 23 Eric Peterson, 55, Youngstown, OH
579 31 Sarah Hatch, 28%*, Poland, OH

580 56 Ted Martin, 48, Warren,

581 44 Mark Kenney, 44, Warren,

582 24 David Standley, 56, Farmdale, OH
583 44 Mike Rhodes, 39, Mineral Ridge, OH
584 57 Carl Lorubbio, 48, Wadsworth, OH
585 24 Stacie Doughty, 32*, Industry, PA
586 32 Rebekah Sines, 28*, Poland, OH

587 27 Heike Raynes, 40*, Poland, OH

588 33 Emily Lawrence, 28*, Canfield, OH
589 10 Sherree May, 53*, Ellwood City, PA
590 58 Michael Murphy, 46

591 10 Jeanette Daprilegarvey, 48*, Canfield, OH
592 53 Joe Daprile, 53, Chicago, IL

593 25 Nicole Zabel, 30*, Canfield, OH

594 54 Toby Mirto, 50, Canfield, OH

595 55 Mark Daprile, 51, Poland, OH

596 34 Angela Eusanio, 26*, Poland, OH

597 45 David Roncone, 37, Canfield, OH

598 35 Rachal Perino, 26*, Beaver Falls, PA
599 36 Shelley Goodpastor, 25*, Sharon, PA
600 18 Brianna Kurty, 17*, Canfield, OH
601 11 Bea Cashdollar, 53*, Wellsville, OH
602 28 Jennfier Good, 35*, Canfield, OH
603 59 Dale Evans, 49, Salem,

604 45 Sean Miller, 43, Youngstown, OH

605 56 Fred Love, 53, Poughkeepsie, NY

606 14 Gordon Hazlette, 63, Warren, OH

607 37 Michael Miller, 33, Pittsburgh, PA
608 46 Marc Pfahler, 35, Youngstown, OH
609 28 Laurie Camp, 43*, Salem,

610 46 David Wolfe, 42, Poland, OH

611 20 Ashley Nord, 24*, Rootstown, OH

612 60 Jeffrey Deeds, 48, Twinsburg, OH
613 15 Bill Amey, 63, Boardman,

614 12 Rosemary Terzigni, 54*, Warren, OH
615 26 Natalie Lariccia, 33*, Canfield, OH
616 1 Lou Lodovico, 86, Ellwood City, PA
617 61 David Eyster, 47, Youngstown, OH
618 29 Angela Kirsch, 36*, Niles, OH

619 13 Nell Kennedy, 54*, Columbus, OH

620 27 Terri Liller, 30*, Boardman, OH

621 30 Jenny Menhennet, 36*, Warren, OH
622 47 Jim Houck, 40, Stow, OH

623 28 Alyson Zimbardi, 32*, Columbiana, OH
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03.5 9:22
04.9 9:22
10.7 9:23
15.3 9:24
15.5 9:24
17.3 9:24
:24.1 9:25
:25.2 9:25
:25.4 9:25
:26.7 9:26
:33.4 9:27
:36.3 9:27
:36.7 9:27
:38.0 9:27
:39.3 9:28
:39.5 9:28
:48.5 9:29
:51.4 9:30
:51.8 9:30
:51.9 9:30
:53.6 9:30
:54.8 9:30
06.7 9:32
07.5 9:32
07.8 9:32
11.4 9:33
11.4 9:33
13.3 9:33
14.3 9:33
16.0 9:34
19.2 9:34
24.8 9:35
25.7 9:35
27.6 9:35
27.7 9:35
28.8 9:36
30.7 9:36
30.8 9:36
33.2 9:36
33.4 9:36
34.4 9:37
36.2 9:37
39.1 9:37
39.3 9:37
39.9 9:37
40.4 9:37
41.8 9:38
46.7 9:38
47 .4 9:39
48.1 9:39
50.6 9:39
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624 57 John Barry, 53 59:52.6 9:39
625 29 Barb Varga, 43*, Bellbrook, OH 59:55.4 9:40
626 58 Thomas Dugan, 51, Youngstown, OH 59:56.2 9:40
627 30 Jeannette Lasher, 44*, Mineral Ridge, OH 1:00:04.6 9:41
628 31 Bridgette Bukofchan, 39*%, Niles, OH 1:00:05.1 9:41
629 62 Brian Frederick, 47, Austintown, OH 1:00:06.2 9:42
630 37 Richard Eaton, 29, Canfield, OH 1:00:10.2 9:42
631 37 Jessica Eaton, 29*, Canfield, OH 1:00:10.8 9:42
632 29 Julie Rudolph, 31*, Boardman, OH 1:00:11.2 9:42
633 32 Michelle Marsh, 39*, Boardman, OH 1:00:11.2 9:42
634 21 Amanda Green, 22*, Austintown, OH 1:00:18.7 9:44
635 11 Paula Rubenstahl, 46*, North Jackson, OH 1:00:19.6 9:44
636 33 Lesia Perline, 37*, Canfield, OH 1:00:20.1 9:44
637 16 Tom Wareham, 63, Warren, OH 1:00:22.1 9:44
638 30 Kristie Merlo, 30*, Struthers, OH 1:00:28.3 9:45
639 Melissa Armstrong, Warren, OH 1:00:33.3 9:46
640 48 Rick Kaleda, 42, Youngstown, OH 1:00:33.5 9:46
641 31 Valerie Byrd, 32*, North Lima, OH 1:00:36.9 9:47
642 31 Gina Price, 43*, Girard, OH 1:00:39.8 9:47
643 38 Shawn King, 27, Boardman, OH 1:00:40.9 9:47
044 14 Patty McBride, 51*, Hermitage, PA 1:00:42.0 9:47
645 17 Kenneth Gawne, 62, Mercer, PA 1:00:42.1 9:47
646 18 Robert Weigel, 63, Poland, OH 1:00:42.5 9:48
647 32 Diane Weaver, 40*, Akron, OH 1:00:49.1 9:49
648 15 Nancy Charnas, 50*, Cortland, OH 1:00:53.0 9:49
649 33 Melanie Orlando, 40*, Poland, OH 1:00:54.06 9:49
650 3 George Bartholomew, 72, Leavittsburg, OH 1:00:58.5 9:50
651 34 Mindy Rubesa, 41*, Poland, OH 1:01:02.7 9:51
652 16 Tonya Mays, 50*, Wellsville, OH 1:01:11.4 9:52
653 17 Mary Cohan, 52*, Canfield, OH 1:01:12.2 9:52
654 22 Rachel Anderson, 22*, Girard, OH 1:01:12.7 9:52
655 34 Anita Wilson, 36*, Salem, OH 1:01:16.5 9:53
656 59 John Ragan, 51, Canfield, OH 1:01:25.6 9:54
657 19 Jessica Lunt, 19*, Hubbard, OH 1:01:31.3 9:55
658 38 Bobby Ross, 33, Cortland, OH 1:01:32.6 9:56
659 23 Katie Pylypiak, 23*, Macedonia, OH 1:01:33.6 9:56
660 39 Robert Liptak, 31, Youngstown, OH 1:01:34.7 9:56
661 40 Kenneth Hlywa, 33, Canfield, OH 1:01:35.3 9:56
662 35 Besty Brown, 40%* 1:01:40.5 9:57
663 28 Nathaniel Jones, 11, Youngstown, OH 1:01:43.1 9:57
664 25 Bob Kopac, 58, Poughkeepsie, NY 1:01:45.5 9:58
665 26 Gary Channell, 58, New Waterford, OH 1:01:46.1 9:58
666 32 Casoune Wojtkowski, 30*, Chicago, IL 1:01:50.8 9:59
667 27 Ryan Williams, 58, Poland, OH 1:01:54.3 9:59
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 |

Top
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Robert Lewis, 48, Youngstown, OH
Melissa Marshall, 27*, Akron, OH
33*, Columbus, OH

Hubbard, OH

Shannon Huss,
Tony Ball, 56,
Vicki Dettore, 51*, New Castle, PA
Tyler Powell, 18, Diamond, OH

17*
Annamarie Braga,

Tori Korda,
17*, Canfield, OH
David Williams, 61, Canfield, OH
24, Youngstown, OH
27*, Toledo, OH

59, Youngstown, OH
57*, Boardman, OH
35*, Lake Milton, OH
67, Poland, OH
Youngstown, OH

41,
North Lima, OH

38*, Austintown, OH
19, Youngstown, OH
Rhys Cartwright-Jones, 32, Poland, OH
Christine Kutensky, 48*, Kent, OH

42, Youngstown, OH

44+,
Austintown, OH

Brian Wilson,
Andrea Mauter,
James Gentile,
Linda Hysong,
Kelly Sites,
Richard Weigel,
E Young, 55%,
Mario Abbattista,
Carl Brockway, 42,
Christine Kalosky,
Padroic Williams,

David Sweeney,
Janice Janjanin,
Sande Miuer, 47%,
Ashley Rial, 21*
Michael Snyder,

Youngstown, OH

36,
Danielle Daltorio,

Boardman, OH
22*, New Middletown,

Kaitlin Pitts,
Bonny Gilmore,
Kathryn Sotlar,
Tracey Pazzanita,

21%*,
48%*,
29*%, Youngstown, OH
39%*,

New Middletown, OH
Warren, OH

East Palestine,

39*, Cortland, OH
Boardman, OH

Kirstie Hilty,
Shawn Rich, 15,
Brittany Stout, 20*, Salem, OH
Kate Cretella, 40*, Girard, OH
Frank Rivera, 53

39%, Poland, OH
Youngstown, OH

Dini Ricchiuti,
13%,
13,
13*, Youngstown, OH
Christopher Austalosh, 13, Campbell, OH
43*, Cortland, OH

31*, Kinsman, OH
Columbiana, OH

Lucy Jones,
Andrew Babik,
Julia Lewis,

Youngstown, OH

Denise Berg,
Lacey Thompson,

Mark Evans, 57,

New Middletown, OH

OH

1:01:58.6 10:00
1:02:01.1 10:00
1:02:01.6 10:00
1:02:02.0 10:00
1:02:02.1 10:00
1:02:03.5 10:01
1:02:08.7 10:01
1:02:10.6 10:02
1:02:10.7 10:02
1:02:11.4 10:02
1:02:17.3 10:03
1:02:18.8 10:03
1:02:21.4 10:03
1:02:25.3 10:04
1:02:31.3 10:05
1:02:35.3 10:06
1:02:36.7 10:06
1:02:40.4 10:07
1:02:42.7 10:07
1:02:45.6 10:07
1:02:48.5 10:08
1:02:50.4 10:08
1:02:56.1 10:09
1:03:00.5 10:10
1:03:00.7 10:10
1:03:01.1 10:10
1:03:09.5 10:11
1:03:15.1 10:12
1:03:15.2 10:12
1:03:15.8 10:12
1:03:20.5 10:13
1:03:21.6 10:13
1:03:23.0 10:13
1:03:25.6 10:14
1:03:29.1 10:14
1:03:35.0 10:15
1:03:35.6 10:15
1:03:37.7 10:16
1:03:45.4 10:17
1:03:45.4 10:17
1:03:45.5 10:17
1:03:46.3 10:17
1:03:47.5 10:17
1:03:47.8 10:17
1:03:50.3 10:18
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17
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Marilyn Quilty, 58%*, Niles, OH
Danielle Wainio, 13*, Poland, OH
Josh Bauman, 29, Canfield, OH

Cathy Smolka, 34*, Youngstown, OH
Daniel Burke, 25

Brian Neiss, 52, Hubbard, OH

Ellie Sander, 20*, North Jackson, OH
Arlo Brookhart, 35, Canfield, OH
David Karzmer, 57, Youngstown, OH
Anthony Santangelo, 14, Boardman, OH
Bill Santangelo, 51, Boardman, OH
Lisa Kennedy, 39*, Canfield, OH
Richard Wyant, 56, Youngstown, OH
Alyssa Conner, 21*, Boardman, OH
John Wyant, 31, Youngstown, OH

M Melillo, 53

Candy Reed, 48*, Canfield, OH

Tom Frederick, 76, Youngstown, OH
Chad Hartzell, 39, Hilliard, OH
Stephanie Childers, 40%*

Mike Carney, 54, Struthers, OH
Darlene Donatelli, 45*, Lowellville, OH
Ali Vitello, 25%*

Wes Oconner, 38

Ronald Brookhart, 57, Canfield, OH
Emily Olmstead, 25*, Wellsville, OH
John Kelly, 32, Youngstown, OH
Allison Morgan, 27*, Boardman, OH
Janet Cadman, 35*, New Middletown, OH
Doug James, 56, New Middletown, OH
Bruce Saddle, 56, Youngstown, OH
Patricia Morrison, 59*, Canfield, OH
Deborah Liptak, 52*, Boardman, OH
Bill Yurchyk, 55, Canfield, OH

#962

Kate Kennedy, 57*, Warren, OH

Shelby Dofka, 17*, Boardman, OH
Michele Mowchan, 43*, Mineral Ridge, OH
Shannon Starr, 25*, Poland, OH
Kathleen Griffith, 55*, Cortland, OH
Bill Tiberio, 53, Canfield, OH
Melinda Lazazzera, 39*

Alisa McRoberts, 40*, Warren, OH
Krista Brandenstein, 23*, Mercer, PA
Jennifer Libbey, 20*, Boardman, OH
Mary Baum, 65*, Hubbard, OH

Karen Vandyke, 61*, Campbell, OH
Carolyn Barry, 49%

Kaylou King, 40*, Austintown, OH

Amy Taylor, 34*

Michelle Batchelor, 38*, Cortland, OH
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764 37 Lori Magoulick,
765 44 William Rogers,
766 23 Jessica Beike,
767 18 Lisa Rimar,
768 19 Kathleen Eaton,
769 64 Matthew Eaton,
770 38 Nicole McBurney,
771 44 Michelle Hirschl,
772 20 Ginnie Betteridge,

773 32 Lindsey Shirilla,
774 43 Chrsitine Bell,
775 20 Nancy Layko,
776 39 Danielle Behnke,
777 40 Lisa Stroney,
778 41 Steve Stroney,
779 66 Glenn Garwig,
780 33 Ashley Luthern,

Newton Falls,
Canfield, OH
Canfield, OH
Youngstown,

:58.
:03.
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:05.
:05.
:07.
:07.

Beaver Falls,
Beaver Falls,
Mineral Ridge,
Cortland, OH
East Liverpool,

Columbus,

Boardman,
Hubbard, OH
Canfield, OH
Canfield, OH
Boardman,
Poland, OH
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Pace: 5:00 | 6:00

12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | Top

781 21 Cheryl Love,
782 52 Bill Bosheff,
783 22 Terri Weber,
784 23 Michele Kisthardt,
785 20 Paul Bostain,
786 45 Gwynn Hunter,
787 44 Lisa Bezzarro,
788 46 Wendy Marchionte,
789 45 Amy Murray,
790 46 Sandy Manley,
791 13 Chris Lunder,
792 24 Kelley Brandenstein,
793 14 Debbie Damiano,
794 25 Lisa Dapirle,
795 45 Lindsay Daprile,
796 41 Johanna Connelly,
797 47 Suzie Ditommaso,
798 34 Sarah Logar,
799 35 Tracilyn Tsaknas,
800 21 Larry Lunder,
801 37 Mark Kobelt,
802 21 Maria Draxler,
803 26 Elizabeth Thomas,
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804 4 Richard Srolovitz, 70, Youngstown, OH 1:11:02.7 11:28
805 46 Sarah Pitzer, 29*, Canfield, OH 1:11:07.6 11:28
806 15 Audrey Allen, 56*, New Springfield, OH 1:11:12.1 11:29
807 48 Paula Ritter, 41*, New Middletown, OH 1:11:22.4 11:31
808 22 Patience Scott, 54*, Ravenna, OH 1:11:24.8 11:31
809 42 Maggie Womer, 34*, Youngstown, OH 1:11:27.8 11:32
810 27 Lisa Macinga, 46*, North Lima, OH 1:11:29.6 11:32
811 16 Joyce Shaffer, 55*, Poland, OH 1:11:30.2 11:32
812 38 David Shepherd, 55, Poland, OH 1:11:35.3 11:33
813 23 Joanne Green, 54*, Boardman, OH 1:12:11.8 11:39
814 49 Diane Spalding, 40*, North Lima, OH 1:12:28.1 11:41
815 65 Robert Spalding, 48, North Lima, OH 1:12:28.1 11:41
816 22 James Lawrence, 61, Youngstown, OH 1:12:47.1 11:44
817 50 Gena Najera, 41*, Austintown, OH 1:12:50.9 11:45
818 39 Don Krpicak, 57, Canfield, OH 1:13:05.7 11:47
819 45 Chris Arnold, 33 1:13:06.9 11:48
820 2 Patricia Lydic, 61*, Youngstown, OH 1:13:12.7 11:48
821 24 Samantha Martauz, 17*, Canfield, OH 1:13:14.3 11:49
822 53 Nick Depizzo, 42, Girard, OH 1:13:27.2 11:51
823 47 Jennifer Tomaino, 37*, Canfield, OH 1:13:35.9 11:52
824 25 Michael Kasek, 23, Youngstown, OH 1:13:40.7 11:53
825 36 Alyson Cadman, 21*, Lowellville, OH 1:14:00.3 11:56
826 24 Lisa Bertolasio, 52*, Sharpsville, PA 1:14:03.0 11:57
827 25 Debra Kennedy, 52*, Hilliard, OH 1:14:07.5 11:57
828 47 Andrea Henning, 27*, Boardman, OH 1:14:17.7 11:59
Pace: :00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
829 17 Jody Scarfone, 57*, Youngstown, OH 1:14:26.1 12:00
830 66 John Erste, 47, Aurora, OH 1:14:26.5 12:00
831 2 Sandra Hall, 65*, New Castle, PA 1:14:27.5 12:01
832 67 James Shurell, 45, Boardman, OH 1:14:34.1 12:02
833 43 Colleen Flynn, 32*, Boardman, OH 1:15:04.6 12:07
834 28 Ninetta Wykoff, 45*, Uniontown, OH 1:15:28.9 12:10
835 29 Jacqueline Chorey, 48*, Poland, OH 1:16:00.2 12:16
836 3 Carolyn Kupperman, 62*, ClInton, PA 1:16:15.4 12:18
837 37 Auburne Garchar, 24%* 1:16:27.5 12:20
838 5 Warren Young, 72 1:16:34.6 12:21
839 26 Cathy Tamarkin, 50*, Hubbard, OH 1:16:49.8 12:24
840 27 Irene Hucul, 51*, Austintown, OH 1:17:07.9 12:26
841 23 Raymond Matlak, 60, Westerville, OH 1:17:08.6 12:27
842 67 Bob Freund, 54, Pittsburgh, PA 1:17:15.4 12:28
843 40 Ronald Puhalla, 57 1:17:27.6 12:30
844 25 Patricia Gianaglio, 19*, Youngstown, OH 1:18:13.1 12:37
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845 51 Diana Herron, 41*, Salem, OH 1:18:33.8 12:40
846 48 Tracy Ward, 38%*, Girard, OH 1:18:34.0 12:40
847 68 Ron Gianoglio, 54, Austintown, OH 1:18:43.1 12:42
848 30 Marie Dean, 49*, Boardman, OH 1:19:30.5 12:49
849 51 Richard Wyant, 35, Youngstown, OH 1:20:25.1 12:58
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
850 38 Megan Cartwright, 21%* 1:20:41.3 13:01
851 44 Melanie Gemmell, 30*, Youngstown, OH 1:21:33.7 13:09
852 31 Donna Depietro, 46*, Youngstown, OH 1:21:34.0 13:09
853 32 Kimberly Ruble, 47*, Farmdale, OH 1:22:56.2 13:23
854 49 Sharon Dimunzio, 38%*, Boardman, OH 1:23:05.7 13:24
855 33 Ginamarie Garchar, 48*, Struthers, OH 1:26:13.5 13:54
856 24 Larry Prox, 63, Cortland, OH 1:26:16.3 13:55
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
857 25 Ne Nilsson, 62, Columbiana, OH 1:28:57.0 14:21
858 34 Aimee Morrisson, 49*, Youngstown, OH 1:29:51.2 14:30
859 35 Lisa Bednarik, 46*, Hubbard, OH 1:32:08.2 14:52
Pace: 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 13:00 | 14:00 | Top
860 36 Veronica Zurcher, 45*, Warren, OH 1:34:20.7 15:13
861 18 Sue Marshalljones, 55*, Youngstown, OH 1:36:05.9 15:30
* indicates females
24 finishers among Males (no age given)
32 finishers among Men Under 16
25 finishers among Men 16 - 19
25 finishers among Men 20 - 24
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41 finishers among Men 25 - 29
45 finishers among Men 30 - 34
51 finishers among Men 35 - 39
53 finishers among Men 40 - 44
67 finishers among Men 45 - 49
68 finishers among Men 50 - 54
40 finishers among Men 55 - 59
25 finishers among Men 60 - 64

7 finishers among Men 65 - 69

5 finishers among Men 70 - 74

1 finishers among Men 75 - 79

1 finishers among Men 85 & Up

10 finishers among Women Under 16
25 finishers among Women 16 - 19
38 finishers among Women 20 - 24
47 finishers among Women 25 - 29
44 finishers among Women 30 - 34
49 finishers among Women 35 - 39
51 finishers among Women 40 - 44
36 finishers among Women 45 - 49
27 finishers among Women 50 - 54
18 finishers among Women 55 - 59
3 finishers among Women 60 - 64
2 finishers among Women 65 - 69

1 finishers among Females

510 male finishers

351 female finishers

861 total finishers

Return to home page.

(no age given)
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